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CASCADE LIST OF CONTACT NUMBERS 2016 (Revision 2 March 2016) 
 

 

CONTACT  MOBILE OFFICE FAX Email 

Ian Behan SEA-PT Base Contact 083-1897635 01-8391000 01-8391998 ianbehan@pwsireland.ie 

Brian Prendergast Contracts Manager 087-2520498 01-8391000 01-8391998 bprendergast@pwsireland.ie 

Michael Maguire Environmental Officer 087-247 3127 01-8391000 01-8391998 mmaguire@pwsireland.ie 

Eoin Hegarty Environmental Officer 083-1860532 01-8391000 01-8391998 ehegarty@pwsireland.ie 

Gabriel Koncal Project Supervisor 087-9295982 01-8391000 01-8391998 gkoncal@pwsireland.ie 

Keith Bradley Project Supervisor 083-1890655 01-8391000 01-8391998 kbradley@pwsireland.ie 

Brian Mc Gonagle Managing Director 087-2561869 01-8391000 01-8391998 bmcgonagle@pwsireland.ie 

 

 

*Please note that when diverted to the answer service or message minder please leave contact numbers and a message outlining you 

have an incident. Please work through contacts as required until direct contact is made if necessary. 
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